
COVID.19 URGENT
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MAGISTRATE & COLLECTOR, JHARSUGUDA

--o-
OFFICE ORDER

No Dated :22.06.2020

In partial modification of this Office Order No.8285/Emg dt. 15.06.2020 & Order No. g794

dt.20.06.2020 pertaining to declaration of Containment zone in OPM Colony, Brajarajnagar, the

following revised description in respect of the Zone of Containment and Buffer is made.

Revised Boundarv point of zone of containment (Mao attached)

The containment-zone shall comprise of the boundary as delineated below.

cl Batchlor Line End-+c2 Q.No. A/37-+c3 opM Girrs HS-+c4 e. No. NS 9

Revised Boundarv point of Buffer of containment (Map attached)

The Buffer-zone shall comprise of the boundary as sketched below.

Bl Ghasbadi Field -+B2 NG Line Field -+83 K C Tripathy Back -+B4 Shiv Temple Back.

The remaining part of the Order No.8285/Emg dt. 15.06.2020 & Order No. g7g4

dt.20.06.2020 will remain intact.

This order will come into force with immediate effect

the same is either rescinded or withdrawn.

shall remain as such until
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tvtemo.No. 81 lf lEmg. D-ated :22.06.2020 
CO

Copy forwarded to the Superintendent of police, Jharsuguda for

GUDA

and necessary action.
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trlemo.No. Fll 6 Dated :22.06.2020

Copy submitted to the OSD to Chief Secretary, Govt. of
information of Chief Secretarv.

DIS
COLLE

tvtemo.xo. Beti? /Emg. Dated :22.06.2020

Copy submitted to the principal Secretary to Govt., Health &
of Odisha, Bhubaneswar for kind information.

Jharsuguda I 8.O., Brajrajnagar Municipality /EE, PWD(R&B),
necessary action.

Copy to the DI&PRO/ DIO, NIC, Jharsuguda for publicity.

DIS TE&

Memo.No. 8f I I Dated :22.06.2020

Copy submitted to the R.D.C.(ND), Sambalpur for kind

TE&

tvtemo.No. 8911
CO UDA

Dated :22.06.2020

copy to the Person concerned for information and necessary action.

DIS

Memo.No. 2D Dated :20.06.2020

copy to the cDM&PHo, Jharsuguda for inforrnation and necessary

DISTRI

Memo.No. gALl
Dated :22.06.2020

Copy to the Sub-Collector -cum- SDM, Jharsuguda / , Jharsuguda/ PD, DRDA,

Bhubaneswar for kind

&
GUDA

Welfare Department, Govt.

for information and
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